(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

Name of the Candidate | Sristi Basu Client Name AML Rightsource India Pvt Ltd
2FY25

Application ID GQ-AMLIPLN-210 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 30 Apr 2000 Application Received 22-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 114037 I(;]Ise:];]:ed/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 08-07-2025

Verification Purpose NA Overall Report Status GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
CORI\/IIEFI’DSI\TI;NT RO TIN50 3 COMPLETED VERIFICATION

DATE STATUS
IiATEST EMPLOYMENT Mr. Chandra Pradhan-HR 16-06-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 Payroll Team 03-07-2025 GREEN
POST GRADUATION Registrar 26-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 22-05-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 22-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 08-07-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 26-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal-Advocate 22-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Mr. Pranoy Chakraborty, Head 22-05-2025 GREEN

Constable

NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 PAN Database 22-05-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS PF PORTAL 27-06-2025 GREEN
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End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

-Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ZACKS RESEARCH PRIVATE
LIMITED

ZACKS RESEARCH PRIVATE
LIMITED

Name Of The Candidate: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Emp Code: EIR413 EIR413

From: 07-06-2024 07-06-2024

To: 23-05-2025 23-05-2025
Designation: Research Associate Research Associate

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

Not Provided

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Provided

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Mr. Chandra Pradhan-HR of ZACKS
RESEARCH PRIVATE LIMITED, found the employment as Genuine. Hence
closing the check as Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name:

Mr. Chandra Pradhan-HR

Report Verified Date:

16-06-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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(Dmar ShfMadam,
Waren Grentings from GoldQuerst Globall)

Annexure 1 (a)

Wi ane: an Emgdoyes Backgound Vierification Organization, VW have beon authonined G conduct Ex-Employmaent evifletion on befalf of an dient onganizetion of your femner Employas: Seled Baau for omployment purposes, Foliowing ame the details.

i by the ¢ ta s i v sl et you 10 plksase wir ity e details with your comments. in the HRVerifler Inpofs colmn
iR sifes -
| Company Mame LACIES RESEARCH FRIVATE LIMITED
Candicate Hame Sciy By
From [Dabe of koining) &0 OF dne 2034
Toiiwae of Exit/Rebedng) 28 My IS
Diesignation (A The Bime of leaving the Reuearch Aictiase
e hs ERAL3
SalargCTC: Pless Prosets
Was this positions Penmanenty TemporaryContraciual Pleawe Provvide
| Speris Hame Fleae Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligiality {il "HO" kindhy corfirm the season]

[Fleane 1l in the releant information}

Eeit formalities sompleted: (Vey/Na)

[Please W inthe relvant infdermation)

Kiradly gombiren, attasbad Reloving letter fdotement i authenticate

Pleoie Provide

Amy Intagrity | Diciplinary lerus during the smployment tenare? [
“faa” Plaats explain Eriafly]

Phrane btinfly

Any Mhaapy o Fund 7 1f s Fhease explain Eriafly]

Peane bl

CATA — BREACH of amy kind

Asvy Imporissd Poirt Apar from the Abews IT relévant in maling right

Kindly mote that vour mpute snd fesdback groen would st o client m makmg a prompt hinng decsuon md Serefone we 24t your response {or the wme o the earhest
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Annexure 1 (b)

D Adsiuna

W rerfir b your -l bl Jun 11, POPS corwiiming SRESTT KU . EERA1Y ok ir documants. peovided By you, who v amgloyed by 305 2ACKS RESEARCH PYT. LTD, efoctss 07-Jun- 3084 10 33 Wiay 3033 and was desgnaled Ressareh
ARROCIatE, a5 e R T,

Phinarsa Tt Trind Fof aiy Gl
Confscl Porson: M Ansmecch Das ¢ M Crhaedns Pradhisn
Thark=s & regards

Wir, Chandira Prachan
(Soreor Exnouive - HiR)
Min Fachs Research Put Lad
itnnnaam Cay inkrmaton Tochnokogy Park
02, DN Block, Tower 11, 13" Floo
Saltlaken Cify, Sacdoa 'y,

KoScala: - T 06911

Fro =31 33 4050 7071/ 7072 ) 70737 1074
Exin’ 306

Wobsao: hifos \rackenie Comi
Map: s (000 oimece I
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Netscribes Data and Insights Private
Limited

Netscribes Data and Insights Private
Limited

Name Of The Candidate: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Emp Code: F2201 F2201

From: 18-12-2003 18-12-2003

To: 31-03-2024 10-04-2024
Designation: Research Consultant Research Consultant

Last Drawn Salary:

Not Provided

1,99,200

Reason For Leaving:

Not Applicable

Mismatch of expectation between role
and work

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

The above details were verified by Payroll Team of Netscribes Data and Insights
Private Limited , found the employment as Genuine. Hence closing the check as
Green and the same is furnished as Annexure.

Information Source Name: Payroll Team
Report Verified Date: 03-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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D ShrjMadam,
Warm Greetings freem GoldOust Glaballl

Annexure 2 (a)

Wi ane an Employeo Backpround Verification Organization. We have oen by oonduct Ex

i Verifcabion on hehalf of an dient
providsd by thee candidate to an organization, which we would neguest you o pliseese warlfy th detalls with your comments. in the HRVerifier Inputs colimn

Reetisribeey Dlats and insights Privats

COMTEAITY N Limited
Candbdate Hame Sristh Basu
Faoaens (D o dgsinkegg) 00 18 Depernber W23
To{Durte of it o} 38 March 2034
| Cienigration (A4 the Fire of lewving the company]: Resparch Comullamt
| Emplayee Code/ityha ]
SalarpTIC: Plrase Frovide
W thin position; Permanent, Temporary'Contractual Plegan Provide
| Superdiors Hame PFliease Provide
Regsion for Leaving Pegae Brovide
Pdire [igibslity {If "W Keally oorfinm the reason) [P e B i khe redlevand infoemation)
[ ExitToamabties comelesed: eu/Ne] [Pease 8 in e relevaet inkormation)
| Kindly condem atiached R letie [documess s subeericaie? | Messe Pl
Aarry Bkt [ g the et ? I
“¥es” Please wpiluin riefly| Piease explainfoomenent beiefly
Ary Witkappropriation of Furd T (1f “¥es” Plsase splain briefly] | Phease explain/comement trefly
m—mdﬂw
Aoy Bmpartmat Paint Agant drem tha Abeve i relevant In making “t
| hiring decion, Plasse bets us know:
hpified By { Maimer, Contacs Number & Dedgnarion) Pledds Prostde

Srith B for mgloymment purposes, Followdng ano the cetads
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Annexure 2 (b)

D S eaafionm,

Vitaem Greoetings Trom GoldCuest Globall]

e are an Employes: Werification O il e besen autbiorieed o conduct Ex-Employment Vs ification on behall of an cliert organization of your former Emploves: Sristh Basu for employment. purposes. Following ans the details

prowided by tre candidabe o an crganization, which v would request vou b please verify the detals with you comments in the HR/Verifier Inputs column
| (Plassa ubetantistebary) 0 |

Metsoribes Datn snd inights Private

Company Name Uimied Lonmt

Candidate Name St B Coaredt

From {Duts of folning] 00 1B Devermber 2033 Covren

Ta [Biste of Can/Refbeving) 31 March 7024 10eApril- 2024

| Dediprantion (AR the time of leeing the companyl: Revesech Consultant Consultant

 Employes Code/10fNo FI201 Fram

Sabury/CTE: Fitaue Prowide 1,99.300

| Was this powiSion: Permenent/Temporeny/Coniractual Fiease Provide Contractual

Supervisor's Name Flease Provide
Mismanch of expeceation between nale

Biruion o Lewrving Please Privide: and wesk

Riehise Elgibiiy (if "N kinadby conbiom the reatn) | (Pease Mk the relevant indsemation ance H cleaned

m:rmm% (Mease fillin the releint infoemation| Wed

Wirvclhy confm attachesd Relisving letier fdocument iy suthenticate? Plese Provide

vy |nbagrimy [ Diacipinany Maus during the emphamsant tenure? |1
“Yer" Fleass suplain brigfly)

| Arny Mivsppropriation of Furd 7§ Y™ Fesss sxplain brisfiy)

DATA ~ BREALH of ey kingd

vy \mipgrtant Podnd Apart froen the Above B relevant i making right
Biving diclilon, Plaass leti i hnowe

‘it By | Harme, fantact Nusber R Deignation)
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Annexure 2 (c)

letecribes Data & Insighte <uknowva@netecribes.coms> Wed, 10 Apr, 2024 at 1.09 |
leply to: Netscribes Data & Insights <uknowva@netscribes.cons

o sristibasu@netscribes.com

«c: hrd@netseribes.com

Netscribes Data & Insights

Hi Sricti Basu,
Your resignation request i accepted.

Date of Recignation @ 05-04-2024.

Resignation Accepted by : Zafar Al

Notice Period : 15.

Last Day of Working : 10-04-2024.

Actual Last Day of Working : 20-04-2024.

Shortfall in Notice Period : No.

Exit Type : Othere.

Chortfall in MNotice Period to be : To be adjucted with F&F.
Manager Comments : Adjust with F&F.

Have a nice day!

Thie emall wag sent to ersti basu@netecripes com
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POST GRADUATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Institution: University Of Calcutta University Of Calcutta
Name Of The Candidate: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Enroll No: 120-1211-0486-20 120-1211-0486-20

Degree: Master of Arts Master of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-09 2022-09

Sl No: 0427019 0427019

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of University Of Calcutta
found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as
annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar

Report Verified Date: 26-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 3 (a)
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sristi Basu

Sristi Basu

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Mame Srizti Basu

Case Rating Mot Rated

World-Check Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Case ID GO-AMLIPLN-210

Current Group World Check

Gender Famale Date of Birth

Last Screened 22 May 2025 08:08 Case Created
Entity Type Individual Ongoing Screening
Archived Mo Mame Transposition
KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches NO MATCHES FOUND

Unresolved Matches 0
Harrs Snst Basu
Dais Prinied L2 AS A0, DM

Confidential
30 Apr 2000
22 May 2025 08:08
Ma
Yios

Printod By Hamendar ramar =i
o e m LSE INTELLIGEMNCE
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Annexure 4 (b)

- A

22 May 2025 0B:08 Hemen

clar Kumsar

Casa Screanad for Waor
lg-Check {Initial/Re-
Screen Only)

NOTES

All Bmestamps in this. export are in UTES and may be in vananoe with the localke tme shown on the appécabon
Legal Motice

Tha contents of this recond ano privale and corfidantal and should rod be disciosed (o thind parties: uniess: (() the terms of your ogreement with LSEG aflow you 1o
do 5oy (] e record subject requesis any cata that you may hold on hem, and such data includes. thesr Workd-Check necord; ar (8l you are undsr socrme pther legal
obiigation o do so. You musd consider and abide by your own obligabions in retabon o the data privacy rights of indiduals and must notfy them of your mention
10 search agamst Wodd: Check and providie fhem widh information contained in fhe Wordd-Check privaoy siabement. You shall not refy upon the content of this report
without making independent chacks o werify the information contsined thessin. indormabon comelated is necessarily brief and shauld be: read By you in the coniest of
the fulier detals available in the exiemal sounces fo wiich finks ane prosidiad. The accuracy of the information found in the unded ying sources must ba werfied with
the record subject befors amy action = taken and you showld inform us if @y nks (o She sources ane eoken. f this recond contains regative allsgatones. it should
e assamed thal such allegations an denied by e subject You showld not draw any negatioe imdetences abod ndivicuals or iy becauss they ane
dentfied in $he database, nor because they are shown as Reparted being linked to0” others identified in the dalabase. The ratune of linking vanies considerabty.
Mamy persons ane ncluded sololy because thay hold or hawe hiold prominem political positicns o are conracted to such individuais.

Dabe Prinded Z2082025, D&

Hemends
e Y% LSEG Mfuuence
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Annexure 4 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

| Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List Mo record

| supreme Court of India Mo record

Ministry of Defense No record

| Mational Investigation Agency Mo record

| Mational Crime Records Bureau Mo record

| Delhi Police Na record

iﬂcyg_cuunsr Mo record

| Ministry of Home Affairs of India Mo record
Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Chaecks - India

l University Grants Commission Mo record

| Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEF) Database Mo record

| Income Tax Department Mo record

| Press Information Bureau Mo record
Annexure C

Credit and Hapumu;nal Risk Database Checks - India

| Reserve Bank of India Mo record
E-E::untues and Exchange Board of India lf-rE_rE:_:El_j:l
I'-.:'Imrs-tr'_.' of E‘.-n-rpnrate Affairs of India - "-.-’amshlng companies : & Mo record
:hsl:eualrﬁed directors

“. Bombay Stock Exchange No record

| Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record

| Mational Stock Exchange of India Lid. No record

| Competition Commission of India Mo record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

| Interpol Mast Wanted | Mo record
l..IS & Canada - Most Wanted Lists - o
" Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA Mo record
nggg_af Aleohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA Mo record
| Delaware State Police, USA i opocrd
| Drug Enforcement Administration, USA Wo record
| Federal Bureau of Investigation, LUSA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
| wanted & FBI seeking information]
| Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA Na record
| Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA Na record
| Oregon Department of Corrections, USA Nao record
| lingis Department of Corrections, USA Mo record
Mo record

| Rhode Isiand State Police, USA
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Annexure 4 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA Mo record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA Mo record
Secret Service, USA Mo record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA Mo record
United States Marshals Service, USA Mo record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA Weo record
Postal Inspection Service, USA Mo record
Virginia State Police. USA No record
West \irginia State Police, USA Mo record
New York Police Department, LISA Mo record
Department of Defense, USA Mo record
Department of State-Enforcement. USA Rcdico
_Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA ho phcord
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA Mo record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA Mo record
Mew York City Department of Investigation, USA Mo record
Central Intelligence ey, USA Morecord |
Department of Defense Miltary Commission Proceedings at Mo record
Guantanamo Bay. USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA Mo record
Department of State, Marcotics Rewards Program, USA Mo record
US Coast Guard, USA Mo record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA Mo record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada Mo record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada Mo record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada Mo record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia Mo record
{CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada Mo record
| London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada Mo record
OSFI Enforcemeants, Canada Mo record
QSF1 Anti Terorism, Canada Mo record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada Mo record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada Mo record
Toronto Police Service, Canada Mo record
York Regional Police, Canada Mo record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt}) County, Gemany No recaord
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany Mo record
Baden-Wirttemberg Police, Germany Mo record
Bayern Police. Germany Mo record
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Annexure 4 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany | Mo record
Bremen Police, Germany Mo record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany | Norecord
Miedersachsen Police, Germany | Mo record
Saarland Police, Germany | Mo record
Sachsen Police, Garmany | Morecord
The Netherlands Police Department. The Netherlands ] No record
Mational Terorism List, The Netherlands | Norecord
Metharlands Police | Norecord
Public Prosecution Service. The Netherlands . Norecord
State Police, Haly Mo record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
Mational Crime Squad, United Kingdom Mo record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Presecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency. United Kingdom No record
_Serious Organized Crime Agency. United Kingdom Mayecond
UK Barder Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior. Russia Mo record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia Mo record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (F5B) - Terrorist Mo record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa Mo record
Mational Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists: Asia Pacific
| Australian National Security, Australia | Homeord
Australian Crime Commission, Australia | Norecord
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia . Norecord
Ausiralian Federal Police, Australia Mo record
Mew South Wales Police. Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
| Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
| Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China _ __Nerwon
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, Mo record
China
Dubai Police, UAE Mo record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
Mational Police, Indonesia Mo record
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Annexure 4 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan Na record
Public Security Inteligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Paolice, Japan Mo record
_Japanese National Police Agency, Japan Mo record
Ministry of Defense, Japan Mo record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan | Norecord
Korean Mational Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force. Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand Mo record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan Mo record
Punjab Police, Pakistan Mo record
Mational Bureau OF Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines Mo record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
| Central Marcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore Mo record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore | Norecord
Anti-Human Trafficking Division. Thailand Wo record
| The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand Na record
Rayal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Talwan Mo record
_Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan _ Morecord
“Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan Wo record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan Na record
Ministry of National Defense of Tatwan . Norecord
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies
Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debamred Parties Mo record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties | No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies
Mew York Stock Exchange (NYSE). USA Wo record
Commexdities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA Wo record
Exciuded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA]]. USA
Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA Mo record
Federal Reserve Board (FRE), USA Mo record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA o record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Depariment of Health & Human Services, USA Mo record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA | Norecord
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA Mo record
_Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA . Mo record
| Mo record

Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Servicas, USA
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Annexure 4 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA Mo record
_New York State Insurance Depariment, USA_ Norecord
Mew York Department of Financial Services, USA Mo record
Mew York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
| Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA Na record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
| Arkansas Securities Depariment. USA Mo record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorade Division of Securities, USA Mo record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
| Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA Mo record
| Federal Aviation Administration, USA Mo record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force! StopFraud.gov, USA No recerd
| Florida Depariment of Financial Services, USA Mo record
| linois Securities Department, USA Mo record
| Kansas Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Maine Securities Division, USA Mo record
Massachusetts Securities Division. USA Mo record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
 Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA Mo record
Mebraska Department of Banking and Finance. USA Mo record
Mevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Mew Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
Mew Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA Mo record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA Mo record
Oklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA Mo record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA Mo record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA Mo record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
LU.S Courts, LUSA Mo record
Department of Justice, USA Mo record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA Mo record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA Mo record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA, No record
Bureau of Industry and Security {BIS)-export violations, USA Mo record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA Mo record
Mo record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 4 (h)

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations. Australia

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada_ b tecond
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada Mo record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada Mo record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (05C). Canada Mo record
_Canada Revenue Agency, Canada pcreey |
Cayman Islands Monetary Authorty, Cayman Islands Mo record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas Mo record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada Mo record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada Mo record
MNew Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
MNova Scolia Securities Commission, Canada Mo record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada Mo record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lioyds of London (Liovds), United Kingdom Mo record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Services Authority - Final Metice, United Kingdom Mo record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom Mo record
Financial Conduet Authority, United Kingdom No record
| Her Majesty’s Courls Service, United Kingdom Mo record
Home Office. United Kingdom Mo record
Frudential Regulation Authonty - Prohibited Individuals, United Mo record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom Mo record
Serious Fraud Office, UK Mo record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom Mo record
Maita Financial Services Authority, Malta Mo record
Netheriands Courts, Netherlands No record
Methertands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands Mo record
The Metherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands Mo recerd
Office of the Director of Carporate Enforcement (QDCE), Ireland Mo record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland Mo record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority. Ireland Mo record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man Mo record
Institute for Supenvision of Insurance, italy Ma record
ltalian Securities Commission {Consob), laly Mo record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission. Jersey Mo record
Courts, Jersey Mo record
Gibraitar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar Mo record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia Mo record
Mo record
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Annexure 4 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia Me record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade. Australia Mo record
| Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh 9 Tonoid
China Customs, China Ne record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
China Food and Drug Administration, China Mo record
Customs General Administration. China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China Mo record
Ministry of Finance. China Mo record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People’s Court, China Mo record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China Mo record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong Mo record
Kong
Hong Keng Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong Ne record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong Mo record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kaong Mo record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No recard
Indonesian Financial Services Authority Mo record
Supreme Couwrt, Indonesia Mo record
_Ministry of Economy. Trade and Industry. Japan Mo record
|_Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan Wo record
Ministry of Finance, Japan Mo record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan Mo record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan Mo record
| Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic Mo record
| Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia Mo record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia Mo record
Bursa Malaysia Mo record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia Mo record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia Mo record
| Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand. New Zealand Ne record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), Mew Zealand Mo record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan Ne record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines Mo record
Mo record

| Singapore Stock Exchange. Singapore
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Annexure 4 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapare Mo record
Ministry of Law, Singapore Mo record
Customs, Singapore Mo record
Inland Revenue Autherity, Singapore Mo record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand MNa record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand Mo record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand Mo record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan Mo record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Tarwan Mo record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
" Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated Mo record
Mationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
| Monetary Authority of Singapore Mo recniE
Hong Kong Monetary Authority Mo record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) Mo record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia I‘{D record
| OSFI Consolidated List, Canada B 3 Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former Mo record
| Yugoslavia
Intermational Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda Mo record
Global Money Laundering Database Mo record
Politically Exposed Persons Database Mo record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nenproliferation Mo record
US Depariment of State - Iran. North Korea, and Syria Mo record
Nonproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, Mo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act Mo record

Annexure H

Web and Media Searches — Global

Internet Searches

Mo record

Media Searches

Mo record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in

Page 22/ 22



CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Name Of The Candidate: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Pan Number: EIJNPB7523M EJNPB7523M

CIBIL Transunion Score: Not Applicable -1

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Applicable

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)

TransUnion@ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONBUMER: ERISTI BASU
MEMBER ID: BS00115010_KOL 12455
MEMBER REFEREMCE NUMBER:

OATEF2.08- 2028
TIME: 1%:05:53
CONTROL MUMBER: 9,11 50,28 018

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
MAME SRISTI BASU
DATE OF BiR TH- 30-04-2000

CIBIL TRANSUNION SCORE(S]):
SCORE NAME SCORE ECORING FACTORS

CREMTVISIONS SCORE -1

1 INSUFFICIENT HISTORY TO SCORE.

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISIONE SCORE

Consumer with &t keast one rade on the bureau in last 36 months
Consumer nol in CIBIL database of history older than 36 months

* Alleasi one tadeine wath indormation updated in lst 36 months is requined.

300 (High risk) ko B00 {how riak]
=1

IDENTIFICATION(S):

IDENTIFECATION TYPE IENTIFMCATION NUMBER ISSUE DATE EXPIRATION DATE
INCOME TAX ID NUMBEER (PAN)2) EJNPETS23M

TELEPHONE(S):

TELEPHONE TYPE TELEPHONE NUMBER TELEFHONE EXTENSION

MOBILE PHONE(®! it

EMAIL CONTACT(S}):

ADDRESS(ES):

ADDRESS Y SANTIPUR HIGH SCHOOL CHAK CHANDI NAGAR HOOGHLY WEST BENGAL 712403

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE

OATE REPORTED:11-12-2023

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

SUMMARY:
ACCOUNTI(S)
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Annexure 5 (b)

TransUnion™ CIBIL

COMBUNER SRISTI BASL

MEMBER ID: BEO0115010_KOL 12455
MEMBER REFEREHCE NUMEER:

DATE- 22082025

TME: 13:05:83

CONTROL NUMBER: 9,11,50,38 018

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTE ADVANCES Bl ANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts TOTAL- O MAGH CRSANS. AMT: CLRRENT: RECENT:
OVERDLE: [F CVERDILIE: DLOEST:

ZEROBALANCE ¥

ENQUIRIES

Only Last 36 monihs enguiries will be displayed in the Credii report

ENGQUIRY FURFOSE TOTAL FAST 30 DAYS PAST 12 MONTHS PAST 24 MONTHS RECENT

All Enguiries 1 o o 1 11-12-2023

ENQUIRIES:
Only Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report

MEMBER ENGUIRY DATE ENQUIRY PURPOSE ENOUIRY AMOUNT

NOT DISCLOSED 11-12-2023 CREDIT CARD 10.00.000

END OF REFORT ON SRISTI BASU

All infiormabion condalned in this credi report has been colated by TransUnion CIBIL Limded [ TU CIBIL) bazed an information provided! subrmitbed by
its vamous members("Members"), & part of periedic data submession and Members are requined 10 ensure BCCUracy, compieleness and veracky of the
Informeaton submitted. The credit regort |8 generated using the proprietary search and match legic of TU CIBIL TU CEBIL uses is best efforts o ensuse

accuracy, completeness and verachy of the information contained in the Repod, and shall enly be llable and [ or responsible If any discrepancies ane directly
affribuisble o TU CIBIL. The use of his report ts govemed by the terms and conditions of te Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sristi Basu

Sristi Basu

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-210 GQ-AMLIPLN-210
Employee Id: 114037 114037
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified for the period of 1 year and 4 months in
education to employment. however the applicant provided the supporting
documents for the GAP identified, hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

08-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

GAP VALIDATION
PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS
Mame Sristi Basu Sristi Basu
DOB 30-04-2000 30-04-2000
Age 25 years 25 years
POST GRADUATION
Mame of University / Institute University of Calcutta University of Calcutta
Course MA MA
Specialization / Major Economics Economics
Year of Passing 2022 2022
GRADUATION
Name of University / Institute The University of Burdwan The University of Burdwan
Course BA BA
Specialization / Major Economics Economics
Year of Passing 2020 2020

12TH STANDARD

MName of University / Institute

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

West Bengal Council of Higher Secondary

Education Education
Course 12th 12th
Specialization / Major Nil Mil
Year of Passing 2017 2017
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Annexure 6 (b)

10TH STANDARD

MName of the Board / School

West Bengal Board of Secondary Education

West Bengal Board of Secondary Education

Course 10th 10th
Specialization / Major il il
Year of Passing 2015 2015

EMPLOYMENT - 1

MName of the Employer

7acks Research Private Limited

facks Research Private Limited

Full Name of the Employee Sristi Basu Sristi Basu
Date ijoining - From 07-06-2024 07-06-2024
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 23-05-2025 23-05-2025

Designation [/ Role

Equity Research Associate

Equity Research Associate

Gap Remarks : Nil

EMPLOYMENT - 2

Mame of the Employer

Metscribes Data and Insights Private Limited

Metscribes Data and Insights Private Limited

Full Mame of the Employee Sristi Basu Sristi Basu
Date of joining - From 18-12-2023 18-12-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 10-04-2024 10-04-2024

Designation / Role

Research Consultant

Research Consultant

Gap Remarks : Gap identified for a period of 1 year 4 months between Post Graduation and Netscribes Data and Insights Private Limited

Candidate Remarks : Actively seeking employment and did Communication Skills course
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

The University of Burdwan

The University of Burdwan

Name Of The Candidate: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Enroll No: 170140400272 170140400272

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2020 2020

Certification Issued Date: 2023-02 2023-02

S| No: Not Provided Not Provided

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of The University of

Burdwan found genuine, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 26-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-210 GQ-AMLIPLN-210

Candidate Name: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Date Of Birth: 30-04-2000 30-04-2000

Father Name: Aloke Basu Aloke Basu

Addressl: Vill - Chakchandinagar, Post+PS - Vill - Chakchandinagar, Post+PS -
Haripal, Dist - HooghlyHaripal,Santipur | Haripal, Dist - HooghlyHaripal,Santipur
High School,West Bengal-712403 High School,West Bengal-712403

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal-Advocate

Report Verified Date: 22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 31/31



Annexure 8 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL
ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

COURT VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D IEQJ.ML]PLN-J!II}
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sriati Basu
FATHER NAME Aloke Basu
DATE OF BIRTH 30-April-2000
ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT Vill - Chakchandinagar, Post+P5 - Haripal, Dist - HooghlyHaripal Santipur High

School, West Bengal-T12403
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 22-May-2025

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Foumd
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

COMCLUSIOM:

As on the date of this seanch and as per the online lingation database there 15 no Civil or Caminal case mstiuted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information 15 subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online litigation database there 15 no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumber raised before us. The information is subject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nature.

DISCIAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in retnieval of the information as per the public records available. The informabon 15 gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned s not hable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicaton of records of the

concerned court. This information may not be treared as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Acs. Jpd

|

(PALAYV AGARWAL)

L

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMLIPLN-210 GQ-AMLIPLN-210

Candidate Name: Sristi Basu Sristi Basu

Date Of Birth: 30-04-2000 30-04-2000

Father Name: Aloke Basu Aloke Basu

Addressl: Vill - Chakchandinagar, Post+PS - Vill - Chakchandinagar, Post+PS -
Haripal, Dist - HooghlyHaripal,Santipur | Haripal, Dist - HooghlyHaripal,Santipur
High School,West Bengal-712403 High School,West Bengal-712403

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Mr. Pranoy Chakraborty,

(Head Constable), and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Mr Palav
Agarwal (Advocate) with comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing
the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Mr. Pranoy Chakraborty, Head Constable
Report Verified Date: 22-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI 1D D/1432/14

POLICE VERIFICATION REPORT

APPLICATION 1D GO-AMLIPLM-210
MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sristi Basu
FATHER NAME Aloke Basu

DATE OF BIRTH 30-April- 2000

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

¥ill - Chakchandinagar, Post+PS - Hanpal, Dhst - HooghlyHarpal, Santipur High
Scheul, West Bengal-T12403

NAME OF THE POLICE STATION

Haripal Police Station

[NAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  |NA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 13212-242268
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 22-May-2025

VYERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION

Mr, Pranoy Chakraborry, Head Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Wo Records Found

MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

HIGH COURT VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Records Found

SUPREME COLURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION

Verified Clear - Mo Reconds Found

COMNCLUSIOMN:

As on the date of this scarch and as per the online htganon dambase theee 15 no Cial or Craminal case instouted against the Refecence
Mumber sused before us. The infoemation = subyect o the search conducted within the Justsdicnonal bmirs of the Address of the
Candsdare provaded. Hence, this infoemanon 15 subjective in nature.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

A om the date of this search and as per the onhine htiganon darsbase theee 1s no Civl or Cramenal case mstomted aganst the Reference
Mumber fased befoee us. The information i subyect o the search conducted within the Jusisdicoonal bmars of the Addeess of the
Candudate provided. Hence, this informanon 15 subjective in nature.

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted i retrieval of the information as per the public records available. The information is guned on
the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned 5 nor hable for any act of ereor, omission, delenon or non publication of records of the

conceened court. This information may not be mreared 25 a Cermificane.

Yours Truly

A ot

(PALAY AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS
Type Of Id Card: Pan Card Pan Card

Identity Number: EIJNPB7523M EJNPB7523M

Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

PAN Database

Remarks:

The PAN records were verified through tax information network, online database
verification found the match with the name of the applicant, hence closing the

check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

PAN Database

Report Verified Date:

22-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)
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Annexure 10 (b)

g o -
..?fl e-Filing anyuter Aryime Y, Ccallus + & English ¥
Incorme Tax Depertment, Govemment of Inda

Individual/HUF ~ Company -~ Non-Company - Tax Professionals & Others -~

Home * e-Pay Tax

e-Pay Tax
o You have successfully verified through mobile OTP. Click Continue 10 make a new payment.

PAN / TAN Name
EJNPB7523M SHXHXI BXXU
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sristi Basu

Sristi Basu

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
found the employment as Genuine. hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMLIPLN-210 GQ-AMLIPLN-210
Employee Id: 114037 114037
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 27-06-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 11 (a)

Date : 24-June-20E5

UaN Marnbser id Name Father/Husband Establishment Mame (7] DOE
Mame
1008785 7A7S | WERPRBOOS 2058000001 1083 SRIST] BASU ALOKE BASU ZACKS RESEARCH PRIVATE LINITED 07-06-2034 =

hps:/funifiedportalbmem apndia.gov. in/memberinterace
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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